
2021 Anything is PAWSible 5K Age Group Results

Place First Name Last Name Age Group Time

Overall Male Lu Cohen M 13-14 19.44.44

Overal Female Cassandra Cohen F 13-14 21.06.32

Master Male Nobutaka Nitto M 45-49 20.22.31

Master Female Suzanne Bukur F 55-59 23.19.42

Female Age Groups

F 11-12

29 Liliana Lopez F 11-12 25.07.93

30 Layla Massey F 11-12 25.30.02

F 13-14

36 Emilia Massey F 13-14 26.22.39

40 Delaney Williams F 13-14 27.16.49

44 Peyton Bishop F 13-14 27.48.62

F 20-24

18 Lauren Spengler F 20-24 23.06.68

49 Renee Martin F 20-24 28.13.26

59 EMILY WALDEN F 20-24 29.43.17

F 25-29

37 Miranda MacFarlane F 25-29 26.24.59

69 Stephanie Zielinski F 25-29 30.56.52

79 Christina Dwyre F 25-29 33.23.36

F 30-34

11 Stephanie Burkholder F 30-34 21.19.91

15 Amy Maciejewski F 30-34 21.53.31

32 Laura Fennell F 30-34 25.42.73

F 35-39

27 Kasey Samson F 35-39 24.50.99

62 Kari Krizmanic F 35-39 29.55.32

68 Lindsey Stammis F 35-39 30.52.35

F 40-44

72 Erica Banks F 40-44 31.32.30

76 Jamie Wolfe F 40-44 33.07.95

77 Carri Ables F 40-44 33.21.61

F 45-49

42 Heather Hobson F 45-49 27.35.53

47 Sheri Brackeen F 45-49 27.59.26

54 Nancy Packovski F 45-49 28.54.77

F 50-54

24 Karen Spoor F 50-54 24.09.72

88 Elena Dwyre F 50-54 35.37.80

F 55-59

33 Linda Murkve F 55-59 25.56.33

66 Tina Strimbu F 55-59 30.15.70

82 Sandy MacFarlane F 55-59 34.35.06

F 60-64



20 Elaine Hendricks F 60-64 23.23.51

56 Mary  C Miller F 60-64 29.15.42

93 Valerie Schafer F 60-64 37.04.77

F 65-69

52 Kathleen Kolodziej F 65-69 28.38.39

60 Kathy Hilbrich F 65-69 29.45.27

80 Debbie Fenno F 65-69 33.55.39

F 70-74

38 Jean Jannasch F 70-74 26.58.12

98 Carol Magill F 70-74 38.42.58

F 75-79

74 Jean Tolchinsky F 75-79 32.07.24

Athena

84 Melanie Way Athena 35.00.61

96 Jessica Velez Athena 37.33.16

113 Amy Janik Athena 48.51.43

Male Age Groups

M 0-8

123 Nicholas Thompson M 0-8 57.10.32

M 9-10

25 Jack Henry DeHaven M 9-10 24.47.77

87 Danny Paraggio M 9-10 35.27.39

M 11-12

22 Brayden Tinoco M 11-12 23.57.31

39 Andrew Decker M 11-12 27.14.86

71 Ryson Williams M 11-12 31.27.20

M 13-14

21 Peyton Gettemans M 13-14 23.51.02

23 Angelo DeSoto M 13-14 24.00.56

M 20-24

5 Henry Ford M 20-24 20.28.72

12 Andrew Dwyre M 20-24 21.25.83

M 25-29

53 Curtis Stammis M 25-29 28.40.36

55 Corey Schroeder M 25-29 39.09.36

103 Andrew Stammis M 25-29 39.19.95

M 30-34

64 Josh Bonneville M 30-34 30.06.93

M 35-39

2 Tim Gross M 35-39 20.19.22

10 Ignacio Ramos M 35-39 21.09.83

34 Shannon Campbell M 35-39 25.59.24

M 40-44

6 Ralph Nurse M 40-44 20.37.50

26 Jack DeHaven M 40-44 24.48.82

M 45-49

16 Mark Connors M 45-49 22.00.80



17 Thomas Walden M 45-49 22.00.80

104 Todd Wentz M 45-49 22.55.27

M 50-54

13 Todd Bailey M 50-54 21.40.16

31 John Dwyre M 50-54 25.37.86

83 Bob Franko M 50-54 34.39.27

M 55-59

4 Chris Toepfer M 55-59 20.26.57

7 James Kyle M 55-59 20.51.20

28 Nicholas Perkins M 55-59 24.59.80

M 60-64

8 Ruben Falcon M 60-64 20.55.36

14 Ruben Sanchez M 60-64 21.45.32

35 Rick Dunbar M 60-64 26.13.98

M 65-69

46 Dave Simpson M 65-69 27.57.37

73 Thomas Kornelik M 65-69 31.48.84

112 Pete Klaeser M 65-69 48.36.22

M 70-74

43 Henry Aguilera M 70-74 27.45.15

75 WhiteWolf Kelly M 70-74 32.52.76

86 Dennis Rotz M 70-74 35.14.89

M 75-79

126 David Ralston M 75-79 1.01.16.23

M 80-199

89 Robert Edwards M 80-199 35.44.36

110 Tom Magill M 80-199 45.13.74

Clydesdale

65 Mark Robinson Clydesdale 30.12.93

92 Jason Petre Clydesdale 36.39.14

2021 Anything is PAWSible 5K Overall Results

Place First Name Last Name Category Timing

1 Lu Cohen M 13-14 19.44.44

2 Tim Gross M 35-39 20.19.22

3 Nobutaka Nitto M 45-49 20.22.31

4 Chris Toepfer M 55-59 20.26.57

5 Henry Ford M 20-24 20.28.72

6 Ralph Nurse M 40-44 20.37.50

7 James Kyle M 55-59 20.51.20

8 Ruben Falcon M 60-64 20.55.36

9 Cassandra Cohen F 13-14 21.06.32

10 Ignacio Ramos M 35-39 21.09.83

11 Stephanie Burkholder F 30-34 21.19.91

12 Andrew Dwyre M 20-24 21.25.83

13 Todd Bailey M 50-54 21.40.16

14 Ruben Sanchez M 60-64 21.45.32

15 Amy Maciejewski F 30-34 21.53.31



16 Mark Connors M 45-49 22.00.80

17 Thomas Walden M 45-49 22.55.27

18 Lauren Spengler F 20-24 23.06.68

19 Suzanne Bukur F 55-59 23.19.42

20 Elaine Hendricks F 60-64 23.23.51

21 Peyton Gettemans M 13-14 23.51.02

22 Brayden Tinoco M 11-12 23.57.31

23 Angelo DeSoto M 13-14 24.00.56

24 Karen Spoor F 50-54 24.09.72

25 Jack Henry DEHAVEN M 9-10 24.47.77

26 Jack DeHaven M 40-44 24.48.82

27 Kasey Samson F 35-39 24.50.99

28 Nicholas Perkins M 55-59 24.59.80

29 Liliana Lopez F 11-12 25.07.93

30 Layla Massey F 11-12 25.30.02

31 John Dwyre M 50-54 25.37.86

32 Laura Fennell F 30-34 25.42.73

33 Linda Murkve F 55-59 25.56.33

34 Shannon Campbell M 35-39 25.59.24

35 Rick Dunbar M 60-64 26.13.98

36 Emilia Massey F 13-14 26.22.39

37 Miranda MacFarlane F 25-29 26.24.59

38 Jean Jannasch F 70-74 26.58.12

39 Andrew Decker M 11-12 27.14.86

40 Delaney Williams F 13-14 27.16.49

41 James Rounsaville M 60-64 27.32.40

42 Heather Hobson F 45-49 27.35.53

43 Henry Aguilera M 70-74 27.45.15

44 Peyton Bishop F 13-14 27.48.62

45 Samantha Walden F 13-14 27.50.73

46 Dave Simpson M 65-69 27.57.37

47 Sheri Brackeen F 45-49 27.59.26

48 Alissa Trail F 13-14 28.04.17

49 Renee Martin F 20-24 28.13.26

50 Jim Zembillas M 55-59 28.22.39

51 Laura Myers F 30-34 28.26.17

52 Kathleen Kolodziej F 65-69 28.38.39

53 Curtis Stammis M 25-29 28.40.36

54 Nancy Packovski F 45-49 28.54.77

55 Corey Schroeder M 25-29 29.09.36

56 Mary  C Miller F 60-64 29.15.42

57 Jennifer Wentz F 45-49 29.19.46

58 Stefanie Gettemans F 30-34 29.32.27

59 EMILY WALDEN F 20-24 29.43.17

60 Kathy Hilbrich F 65-69 29.45.27

62 Kari Krizmanic F 35-39 29.55.32

63 Ann Komer F 45-49 30.03.62

64 Josh Bonneville M 30-34 30.06.93



65 Mark Robinson Clydesdale 30.12.93

66 Tina Strimbu F 55-59 30.15.70

67 Danielle Gawrysiak F 13-14 30.24.21

68 Lindsey Stammis F 35-39 30.52.35

69 Stephanie Zielinski F 25-29 30.56.52

70 David Swenson M 35-39 30.56.92

71 Ryson Williams M 11-12 31.27.20

72 Erica Banks F 40-44 31.32.30

73 Thomas Kornelik M 65-69 31.48.84

74 Jean Tolchinsky F 75-79 32.07.24

75 WhiteWolf Kelly M 70-74 32.52.76

76 Jamie Wolfe F 40-44 33.07.95

77 Carri Ables F 40-44 33.21.61

78 Beth Surprise F 45-49 33.22.63

79 Christina Dwyre F 25-29 33.23.36

80 Debbie Fenno F 65-69 33.55.39

82 Sandy MacFarlane F 55-59 34.35.06

83 Bob Franko M 50-54 34.39.27

84 Melanie Way Athena 35.00.61

85 Margaret Hall F 45-49 35.05.70

86 Dennis Rotz M 70-74 35.14.89

87 Danny Paraggio M 9-10 35.27.39

88 Elena Dwyre F 50-54 35.37.80

89 Robert Edwards M 80-199 35.44.36

90 Melissa Panozzo F 30-34 35.49.37

91 Danielle Paraggio M 35-39 35.56.74

92 Jason Petre Clydesdale 36.39.14

93 Valerie Schafer F 60-64 37.04.77

94 Lisa Modrowski F 35-39 37.13.42

95 Thomas Nedza M 60-64 37.21.06

96 Jessica Velez Athena 37.33.16

97 Maida Adamczyk F 40-44 38.34.37

98 Carol Magill F 70-74 38.42.58

100 Cookie Maciejewski F 65-69 39.13.36

101 Paul Sills M 70-74 39.15.64

103 Andrew Stammis M 25-29 39.19.95

104 Todd Wentz M 45-49 39.48.92

105 Jim Cocking M 60-64 40.55.06

106 Ashley Monk F 30-34 42.26.35

107 Maria Hernandez F 45-49 42.33.92

109 Lauren Zubrick F 25-29 44.27.67

110 Tom Magill M 80-199 45.13.74

112 Pete Klaeser M 65-69 48.36.22

113 Amy Janik Athena 48.51.43

115 Melissa Goodall F 40-44 49.42.65

116 Elizabeth Fleszewski Athena 50.26.29

117 Rich Limacher M 70-74 51.19.54

119 Shekoda Lowe Athena 51.30.36



120 Erin Higy Athena 52.04.38

121 Lisa Bess F 55-59 52.18.52

122 Susan Thompson F 39-39 57.10.34

123 Nicholas Thompson M 0-8 57.10.32

124 Lisa Caccavale F 45-49 58.36.52

125 Renee Moreno F 40-44 58.36.82

126 David Ralston M 75-79 1.01.16.03


